J | TEST ouT 3

|| GROUP OU P@
1

|| FLUSH OUT e

{|PSV oUT e

| [TRUCK OUT @

3

| dIV "LSNI

gg >
Ny A R R R 5 7]
218 DROP B&B ASSEMBLY TO 48" ABOVE SKID FLOOR © © © © - -
*I“’ CREATE A "U” AND EXIT THE BUILDING HIGH. -
! o
BV-6 w©  OV2
é; —--—- @ ~h 4-PG-C—-S-1026
Y Y Y
a a a
I : = (@) AL ey o K
§ %Wi _I_z“ 1500 S8l = BV-7 "X 1" s ﬁIT\(
4" 4-WOG—C—S—1001 T " *
i - 3 409
@ g BV-I BV 0 2XI ﬂ# DD I(Eo {H2" BLIND
@ AII—WOG—C—S—IOQ = B :I( X _{ TAPPED T
> SI © SHVvENTHS %
] EF=251 s | 05 i . 2 =Ros e L
_— @ 5Bl o 0& " T2 4-PG-C-5-1027 -
& < @ " 6xa T 4x3 & o"
@ - @ IéﬂImI_Ig 6—PG—-C—S—1028 s %@ =57 :
i R |
) I | | %:Igz-; @ pt i 2]
< CORROSION | S ° 5 “’ < ’
CORROSION } SN i = ¢ 6 K
i =) @ " - >
4" 4-W0G-C-S-1002 T T2 , & @@
600# | % ‘ avy /S =y
Y i i K Wi %
—IT —=
swoe—c—s—rors P @@
~o- VENT . kS
BV-9
i $8-1 3 4-WOG—-C—S—1021 3 X %
|
: 6
V::V::V @ T "
I st @) 0 9= 8 - -k
© = VENT = ©
© mwm » 1500 5B %; BV-8 NV V-2 o @@
4"  4-WOG-C—S—1003 T T v 1 o
I 600# " L g 1 ? BV-9 \IJE/NSI DR III,III_B S DK :? %
v BV-| BV-| . Q Nv-3
. 2 (e
4-WOG—-C—S—1014 o/oX34
VENT )
BV-9 s T DK »? %
" 20
547, PCVY Pl
4002400,
T & ke B4
Il ‘% L i % i I i N 3—PW—C-S—1025 R -3 %@
2 s o/s = 2" 1500 S8 » i
4" 4—WOG—C—S—1004 T T " g
m Hsoo T } Tl ? VENT .
# ! g Bv.g 078 a/exs/a 2" 1500 A %
‘ ® H2” "
‘IIWOGCSIOI5$ = * e =] 6002600,
Eu):p - VENT 2 S
Bv-9 075 9 2-PW-C—-S—1023 PR m
EI; SB-I 3 > NV-3 @@
o [
DD z .’
X X X g | | 3 Pht-K /]
<_CORROSION | s : N =
& ® “ 2" 1500 - >l 2k
 |4" 4-—woc-c-s—1005 T T . r , N
Heoo7 i % I II NOTES: -
d . NV-3
Y AN . ALL TUBING SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED BY CUSTOMER
4I@@csmm£f o ALL TUBING TO BE 36SS
.o | /S PROCESS/SENSING: 172" X 0.049" W.T. 316SS SMLS TUBING
25 o INSTRUMENT LINES: 3/8" X 0.035" W.T. 3I16SS SMLS TUBING
CHEM. PUMP DISCHARGE LINES: 3/8" X 0.065" W.T. 3I6SS SMLS TUBING
I &) ALL TUBE FITTINGS_TO BE SWAGELOK SS
I : L@ JR— g ALL INSTRUMENTS TO BE VENTED OUTSIDE .
£ 2R 55 B2 To 0o s HEADERS FOR CORROSION INHIBITOR TO BE STAINLESS STEEL INCLUDING VALVES TAPPED 1"
i Amoo-c-5-100e 17T . ﬁ | ?BEW ALL MATERIAL SUBJECT TO SOUR SERVICE SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH NEXEN SPEC. 120-0l T
I BV-9
‘ A
Y v e . METER RUNS OAL MUST COMPLY WITH B.O.M.
;war;z—azﬁf;& ] P-210 TO P-255 NV AND CV TO HAVE KALREZ ORINGS
B 0/s
FIT g $8-! /4" x 1/4"
577, 3/8" TUBING (0.065") PRV SET AT NS
[l ﬁ ﬂ 493 PSI 8
DDt @ > |
DT A > <
Y Y Y |
A X X <
I Siie @) f i 1" VENT 0/5 2
2 &% o/s T » 1500 58-I .
4" 4-WOG-C-S-1007 T T v
I 600# " il % il ?Bgm—*\@\g
v BV-| BV—I|_
r— | —O~ I g
4woccsmwa$ V-2 CV-4M 2
VENT |
BV-9 s 1504
- $B-1 BV-I12
2587, 3/8" TUBING -~
X Hxn X @ 172" TUBING m
I S @) —
: ;W; 2" 1500 e
4" 4-WOG-C-S-1008 T T v
i T i
I e
v BV-I BV—I|_
—| a+
4WOCCSIOI9£
- VENT
e 0/s
FIT SB-I
2597, ~
bt @ P—235 P—245 P—250 P—255 :
Y Y Y M
. S < N 174172 1/4x1/2 1/4x1/2 1/4x1/2 =
I ) st @) q T q= I " " "
2 TR T o ry 205 255 20 0255 305 s 505 2555
4" 4-WOG—C—S—1009 O T § 3 3 3 3 3 I 3 3 I 3
Hesor T I I ? vewT 2 2 2 2 2 z 2 3 2 z
BV-3 T Eo < T Ev < 3 = < Ny = < Ny E@ < Ny EQ < Ny EQ < Ny EQ <+ Ny E‘Q < Ny EQ
g ‘ I—I > 2 /e xarhS 83 XE e« yahzE 85 X2 v vahE 8 ¥ e x varhE 83 XL /e x i/ahE 85 ¥I 14« vahE 8 ¥ e x varhE 85 XL va x vah = 83 ¥E 12 « vahE B ¥2 e «vahE B
v BV-I BVl = SET AT BN = SET AT BN = SET AT BN = SET AT AN = SET AT N = SET AT BN = SET AT BN = SET AT N = SET AT BN = SET AT N
4—WOG—C—S—1020 I_ —O= I:; 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI 4931 PSI
- —L—o— a
- VENT T
BV-9 073 — “ <+ N N <+ <+ <+ N N N NG
T B = 5 & z ° z ° z ° z o 2 o z o 2 o 2 o z o z o
2617 o - I N I N I N z N z N I g g 9 g g g g g N g
- | o 2 = S = S S = S s S
& o e o o o o o o o o o o
PO ! I E E E E E E = = = =
X X X (&) T i 2 a )
" S @) — (s
| : RO T, I B
8" w00 c5-1032 T T . ) g g g 2 : : 3 3 3 3 .
(T > ey I i ! ”?m o : : : : : : : : : : :
‘ ——— = = = = = = = = = =
@ S T U S q D
A
4woccsms4$
- VENT
BV-9 0/S
SB-I
EF—250 K}
]
)
]
)
|
E e e 5 I
L e Bl L U 1 _
@é% ) j )
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS 12'-3" WIDE X 50'-0" LONG X 15-0" HIGH
A 1O 20 14 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL BJ BJ
PACKAGE WEIGHT APPROX 85,000 LBS
REV. [MM | DD | YY , , ’
DESCRIPTION BY CHK'D | APP'D
No. DATE

INSTRUMENT LIST

TAG No. DESCRIPTION

EF-250/25I XP BUILDING FAN FOR 6 ACPH, 115/208-230VAC, IPH, 60Hz, I/4 HP

V-250 VERTICAL SEPARATOR, 30"0D X 10'-0"S/S X 1335 PSI

UH-250/25I RUFFNECK FX516-480360W-150T C/W PIPE MOUNTING KIT

P20 TO P.255 CHEMICAL PUMP, WILLIAMS MODEL CP250V225
CHEMICAL OUTPUT 216 L/HR AND 100:I TURNDOWN RATIO (5.8 TO 0.5184 LPD)

P-260 CHEMICAL PUMP, WILLIAMS MODEL CRP500V400

FE 2400 SUPP\—\ED SR. METER RUN, 4" 600 ANSI SCH. 80, AGA 2000, FOE, FLOW CONDITIONER,

C,\ISIOI\IIER 71.5" OAL, C/W 2.25" ORIFICE, LEFT HAND CRANK (CUSTOMER SUPPLIED]

FIT 2410 SIMARK TURBINE METER, 2" X 2" 600 ANSI EZIN C/W MAG PICKUPM MNTG KIT &
SMRT-I0I TOTALIZER 4-20 mA OUTPUTS, EXP. PROOF, -20°C-70°C OP. RANGE,
SR. METER RUN, 4" 600 ANSI SCH. 80, AGA 2000, FOE, FLOW CONDITIONER,

FE 25I7-26I57\)PP\,\ED 715" OAL, C/W 2.25" ORIFICE, (CUSTOMER SUPPLIED)

C,\ISIOI\IIER (2637,2557,2577,2595 RH CRANK & 2517,2527,2547,2567 25872617 LH CRANK|

FG 5503 ACCURATE FLOW GUAGE MODEL PSGOIBO-S-T-LPD

FG 5603 ACCURATE FLOW GUAGE MODEL PSG0404-S-T-LPH

FIT 2817-2617/2400

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED SCADAPACK MODEL 4203-DR22ZI0IUA2-L

MAGNETROL ORION ATLAS MAGNETIC LEVEL, MODEL: XIMI-CB3B-BEBP-212I-3NIB499-153

LG 2400 X- 1524mm C-C/VIL, MEASUREMENT RANGE 1.524 m / CL FLANGES 1524 m

2-1/2" NPS SCH. 40 3l6/3l6L SS, NACE MROI7S CERTIFICATION, CRN AB AND BC, SI UNITS
LIT 2400 ENHANCED JUPITER MAGNOSTRICTIVE TX. MODEL: 241-3H00-100-2M-168, 4-20 mA, XP
LV/LYV 2410 FISHER V500 3" 600 ANSI 2 3/4" NACE, TRIM 4S, C/W 2052 ROTARY SPRING ACT. FC

C/W ASCO SOLENOID VALVE MODEL EVX8316638I/2104-24VDC

RIGHT HAND, STYLE "B" POSITION I (MIRROR PACKAGE LEFT MOUNT, STYLE "C" POSITION )

PCV 2100-2800

FISHER 67CFR, 0-35 PSI C/W GAUGE - SEE PI 2100...

PDG 2410

ORANGE RES. 4.5" 0-100 PSID, MAX 3000 PSI, MODEL I20IPG-I-C-4.5B I00KPA -I-2

Pl 2100-2800

WIKA, 2-1/2", 60 PSI, SS/SS, BTM, 174", LF

PIT 24007240l

ROSEMOUNT PRESSURE TRANS, -14.7-4000 PSI, 4-20 mA, HART, 305IS2TG4A2ENAIAK6MSPIQ4Q8

C/W SS MANIFOLD

PRV 2105-2805

NUPRO SS-4R3A5EP, 174" NPT, SET AT 493l PS

PSV 2400

FARRIS 27CA33-320, I" 600 X I" 180, SET AT 9200 kPA

PV/PY 2400

FISHER CV, 657-45 ET, ATC/FO, 3" 600 ANSI RF, 3 7/16" TRIM, NACE C/W

FISHER DVC6200AC 4-20 mA LOOP, 0-35 PSI OUTPUT RANGE

SDY 210072600

ASCO SOLENOID 174" NPT SST 3-WAY MODEL: EVX83I6G384

TE/TW 23I7-2617

WIKA 3/4" TEMP ELEMEMT TRIO-556496l C/W (CUSTOMER SUPPLIED)

TE/TW 2400 2" 1500 ANSI FLANGED THERMOWELL, INSERTION LENGTH 8 /2"
TIT 2305 A/B ROSEMOUNT TEMP. TRANS. MODEL: 3144PDIAIK6BAMSTIXA 4-20mA, HART,
TG/TW 240l WIKA 3/4" TEMP INDICATOR TI 52 C/W
2" 1500 ANSI FLANGED THERMOWELL (55649645), 12" INSERTION, SST, NACE, CRN
VALVE LIST
I'TEM QTY. DESCRIPTION
BV-I 20 GROVE TYPE B4.C BV, 4" 600 ANSI RF RP DB8B, NACE
BV-2 4 NUTRON BV, 4" 600 ANSI RF RP, NACE
BV-3A I NUTRON BV, 3" 600 ANSI RF RP, NACE
BV-3B I GROVE TYPE B4.C DB8B BV, 3" 600 ANSI RF RP, NACE
BV-4 2 NUTRON BV, 2" 600 ANSI RF RP, NACE
BV-5 I NUTRON BV, I" NPT 6000 PSI RP, STAINLESS STEEL
BV-6 30 NUTRON BV, I" NPT 6000 PSI RP, NACE
BV-7 3 NUTRON BV, 374" NPT 6000 PSI FP, STAINLESS STEEL
BV-8 12 NUTRON BV, 374" NPT 6000 PSI RP, NACE
BV-9 20 KF BV, 172" NPT, 3000 PSI, K3-FO5TH 30LZ, SS-SS RPTFE LF2 Qll
BV-10 46 NUTRON BV, 172" NPT 6000 PSI FP, NACE
BV-II I GROVE BV, 10" 600 ANSI RF RP DB8B, LOW TEMP, NACE-SHIP LOOSE
BV-I2 I NUTRON BV, 3/8" NPT 6000 PSI FP, NACE
BV-13 2 GROVE TYPE B4.C BV, 2" 600 ANSI RF FP DB8B, NACE
CV-l I WHEATLEY 910 CHECK VALVE, 4" 600 ANSI, NACE
Cv-2 I WHEATLEY 910 CHECK VALVE, 3" 600 ANSI, NACE
CV-3 I WHEATLEY 820 CHK VLV, I72"°NPT, 2250 PSI, NACE
Cv-4 10 WGl BALL CHECK, 172", SS, KALREZ
CV-4M I WGl BALL CHECK, 172", SS
GV-I I GLOBE VALVE, NEWCO, 2" 600 ANSI, NACE
GV-2 I GLOBE VALVE, NEWCO, I" CLASS 800 ANSI, NACE
NV-I 2 WGl NV, 3/4"XI/2" MXF, SS
NV-2 3 ANDERSON GREENWOOD NV, 1/2" MXF, SS, MODEL H7I VIS 44Q - 10,000 PSI
NV-3 ) WGl NV, 174" MXF, SS
NV-4 10 NV, 172" MXF, SS, KALREZ
ST-l I ALTA Y-STRAINER, 4" 600 ANSI, NACE
SB- 20 SPECTACLE BLIND, 4" 600 ANSI, 3I6SS
BR-I I BLEED RING, 4" 600 ANSI, 316SS C/W 3/4" TAP

=

LIENS

BROMLEY

MECHANICAL SERVICES

925-23rd Street S.W. Medicine Hat
Alberta, Canada, TIA 8RI (403) 526-3|42

nexen

A CNOOC LIMITED COMPANY

PROJECT

SEPARATOR PACKAGE

DILLY CREEK WELLSITE
(Z-250)
LSD: d-37-J/94-0-8

TITLE

P&ID

Wo No.:

35024

DRAWN BY:

BJ SYLYSKI

DATE: MM/DD/YY

REV. No.: A 10/20/14

DATE: MM/DD/YY

10/20/14

SCALE: N.T.S. CAD No.: QT-12207-P8ID




. g @ BILL OF MATERIAL

| ITEM|QTY. DESCRIPTION

SPOOL NO. | - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPQOLS-I

SPOOL NO. 2 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I

SPOOL NO. 4 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOQLS-|

SPOOL NO. 5 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I

SPOOL NO. 6 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-|

SPOOL NO. 7 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I

n
)ﬂl\v
|
RN |O|O|BR|WIN

SPOOL NO. 8 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I

I'-10"

|
|
2 SPOOL NO. 3 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I
|
I
|
I
|
|

Olo|N|o

®

SPOOL NO. 9 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I

1 I~ 10 10 SPOOL NO. |0 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-I
I

G SPOOL NO. Il - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-2
2 [ 10 SPOOL NO. I2 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-2
1 5~ 1 13 [ SPOOL NO. I3 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
_ — 14 [ SPOOL NO. |4 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
- 15 | 1 SPOOL NO. I5 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
@—— ||J: | E— - 6 | | SPOOL NO. 16 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
X _m__@ 7 | 2 SPOOL NO. I7 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
22) g i 18 [ 1 SPOOL NO. I8 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
. . EH SPOOL NO. 19 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
Q © PN 20 | | SPOOL NO. 20 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
) []: |: e B O 2l [ 1 SPOOL NO. 2| - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
© —@ 2 22 [ 1 SPOOL NO. 22 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
) 23 | | SPOOL NO. 23 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-3
> 24 | | SPOOL NO. 24 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-4
o ]: 25 | | SPOOL NO. 25 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-4
. 26 | | SPOOL NO. 26 - SEE DRAWING 35024-SPOOLS-4
g < > : 27 | | RFB, 10" 600 ANSI, SA350LF2 CLI
® ]}ED) i M C@Z[[m . 28 | 2 RFB, 4" 600 ANSI, SA350LF2 CLI
2 _w—@ o 29 | 44 | RFB, 4" 600 ANSI, SAIO5N
g 3 30 | 3 RFB, 2" 600 ANSI, SA350LF2 CLI
3| 4 RFB, 2 150 ANSI, SA350LF2 CLI
T : = 32| 3 RFHB, 4" 600 ANSI TAPPED 2°, SAIOSN
=\ Y _ 33| 3 RFHB, 2° 600 ANSI TAPPED 3/4", SAIO5N
@ o) c[[[)o(]]]j:) ) O 34 | 2 | RFHB, 2° 150 ANSI TAPPED I, SAIOSN
—L 35 | 4 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, 10" 600 ANSI, NASB
ko OF cheq, 36| 3 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, 6" 600 ANSI, NASB
2 ER py, . 37 | 156 | 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, 4" 600 ANSI, NASB
| 38| 9 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, 3" 3-600 ANSI, NASB
I'-5g" D P N ey 39| 3 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, 2" 3-600 ANSI, NASB
i SECTION 'B SECTION 'C SECTION ‘D SECTION 'E 20 [ 7 | 36 SPRALWND GSKT 2 150 ANS), NASE

4l 3 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, I" 600 ANSI, NASB

42 | 64 B7M STUD, | I74" X 8 1/2", SAI93-BTM

43 | 36 B7M STUD, I" X 6 3/4", SAI93-BTM

44 | 8 B7M STUD, 7/8" X 7 1/2", SAI93-B7TM

37'-62||;" 45 | 160 B7M STUD, 7/8" X 6 /2", SAI93-B7M

46 | 920 B7M STUD, 7/8" X 5 3/4", SAI93-BTM

47 | 72 B7M STUD, 3/4" X §°, SAI93-B7M

48 | 2 B7M STUD, 5/8" X 4 1/4", SAI93-BTM

49 | 316 SPIRALWND GSKT, I" 150 ANSI, NASB

50 | 32 B7M STUD, 5/8" X 3 174", SAI93-B7TM

Sl 4 B7M STUD, 172" X 6", SAI93-BTM

6N 52 | 128 2HM HEX NUT, | 174", SAI94-2HM
°Q° 0 53 | 12 2HM HEX NUT, I, SAI94-2HM

54 | 276 2HM HEX NUT, 7/8", SAI94-2HM

55 | 144 2HM HEX NUT, 3/4", SAI94-2HM

56 | 288 2HM HEX NUT, 5/8", SAI94-2HM

<NBB> 57 | 8 | 2HM HEX NUT, 172", SAI94-2HM
58 | 10 | FS HEX PLUG, I 6000 PSl, SAIOSN

— @ A e ) w— (Ni2B)
|| y
— 9 E— @ =
I .@ E— NOTES:
X ALL STUD LENGTHS GIVEN ARE THREAD TO THREAD
- ﬂb ) - - Y —F — - - I Y £ o) SHIPPING DIMENSIONS 12-3" WIDE X 50'-0" LONG X I5'-0" HIGH

PACKAGE WEIGHT APPROX 85,000 LBS

10" BALL VALVE AND TOP SPOOL PIECE TO BE REMOVED FOR SHIPPING

ALL THREADED PIPING TO BE SCH. XXH

ALL THREADED FITTINGS TO BE 6000 PSI

ALL PIPING TO CONFORM TO NEXEN SPEC. 140-02B CLASS 'CB' & 'CBC

ALL MATERIAL SUBJECT TO SOUR SERVICE SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH NEXEN SPEC. 120-0I

o K AH L

3-10[E"

o O
O O
C O
)
0 O
Gl
0 O
)
o O
)
o o
G
o O
G
o O
O O
o O
QS O
o o
C)

-0

TYP) @1

2'-0" Q-Og g I’-Io" g
| —
—

6 0
2 _©
)
o o/
6 0
° o/
0 o
o o/
)
o o/
O o
o o/
6 o
o o/
I )
O O
Q9
6 0
o o/
O o
O O,
—

5

P. ENG. STAMPED FOR ASBUILT ONLY, NOT FOR FITNESS FOR PURPOSE
SECTION 'A’
NOZZLE CHART
5-4 |-|o Il 2-3 3-9 @ 2'-3" 3-9 @ 2'-3 3-9 @ 2-3" @ 3-9 @I-?" 9-03" @"-72|r" 22" NOZZLE SIZE RATING SERVICE NOTES
l-r | | | | | | | | | | | | *FF'DEO'N_I JUNC‘TW | NI 4" 600 ANSI INLET
"= T = % a=allililla=a a=allililla=a a=allilia= =oAL . L Nl N2 4 [ 600 ANSI [ WLET
N3 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
L L N4 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
N5 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
= NG 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
ob———. 4 §p 9p  8p 8y g5 4p = dp dap e T R T
] 1 N8 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
LOCATE THROUGH JHiS WALL - | = N9 4" | 600 ANSI | INLET
1WE ' NIO 4" | 600 ANSI INLET
%?E = | ol ol |5 o |5 o s ol 15 ol |5 ol 15 ol s ol |5 of |5 NIl A 4" | 600 ANSI [ TEST OUT [C/W ONE () RFB
. VTS| | NIl B 4" | 600 ANSI [ TEST ouT |.
2 z . ! B B B H B H B H B H B B B H B HE B B B B NI2 A 10 [ 600 ANSI [GROUP oOUT].
gl I I__VZﬂ g;? g;? EZ? g;? g;? g;? &7;? E;? E;? NI2 B l10* | 600 ANSI [GROUP OUT|[C/W ONE () RFB
= — — — — — — — — — — NIZ A/B | 10" | 600 ANSI | SPARE
“.i é 2 — — — — — — — — — — NI4 3" | 600 ANSI [FLUSH ouT
= NI5 2 | 150 ANSI | Psv ouT
=|3 &) (&) &) &) &) &) &) NIG 2" | 600 ANIS |TRUCK OUT
NI7 A 2 | 150 ANSI | INST. AIR |C/W ONE () RFB
NI7 B 2 | 150 ANSI | INST. AR [.
NI8 2" | 150 ANSI | INST. AIR [C/W ONE () RFB
NI9 2" | 150 ANSI | INST. AIR [C/W ONE () RFB
N20 E 150 ANS| HPV
™~ | I 1
I_a \
476" CLIENT é
e ___ BROMILEV
498" nexe n MECHANICAL SERVICES

v A CNOOC LINMITED COMPANY 925-23rd Street S.W. Medicine Hat
\_/ Alberta, Canada, TIA 8RI (403] 526-3142

PROJECT DILLY CREEK WELLSITE
SEPARATOR PACKAGE (Z-250]

TITLE PIPING LAYOUT

Wo. No.: 35024
IO | 20 | 14 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL BJ BJ

ANl T - T LSD: d-37-J/94-0-8
/a\

DRAWN BY: DATE: MM/DD/YY

BJ SYLYSKI REV. No.: A 10720714

REV. [mMm | DD | YY , , _
No. DATE DESCRIPTION BY | CHK'D | SIGN'D PATE WY 107201714 SCALE: 3/8"=I'-0" CAD No.: 35024-LAYOUT




	35024 P&ID IFA
	35024 Layout IFA

